• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
3-terminal Filters
For high-speed signal line
MEM series
Type:
Issue date:
MEM1608D 1608[0603 inch]*
* Dimensions Code JIS[EIA]
November 2011
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/2)

• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(2/2)
001-05 / 20111129 / e96_mem_d
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ATTENUATION vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Part No.
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MEM1608D201R 200 6.3 200
MEM1608D301R 300 6.3 200
MEM1608D401R 400 6.3 200
MEM1608D501R 500 6.3 200
10 100 1000 10000
–50
–45
–50